Northeast Minnesota Area Transportation
Partnership Meeting

February 8, 2023 @ 10:00 am*
Hybrid Meeting Format:

Join in person at the Carlton County Transportation Building - 1630 Co Rd 61, Carlton, MN
55718

_or_

Join via Teams Conference: Meeting ID: 239 153 575 666 Passcode: JMUVzo

AGENDA

10:00 Call to Order

Attendance (Michelle Pierson)
10:05 Approval of Meeting Summary — October 5, 2022
10:10 Comments from Citizens Present
10:15 Presentation: Carbon Reduction Program (Anna Pierce)
10:30 Carbon Reduction Program Funding

FY 2023 Allocations

FY 2024 Allocations

Future Fiscal Years Discussion

10:45 Presentation: Promoting Resilient Operations for Transformative, Efficient,
and Cost-Saving Transportation (PROTECT) (Brian Shekleton)

Call for Sub-Committee
11:00 Local Federal Aid Projects
11:15 Local Program Update (Angela Murphy)
11:20 Gitchi-Gami State Trail — Two Harbors to Flood Bay Wayside Update
11:35 TA Program and Applicant Update (Paige Melius)
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11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00

MnDOT Program Updates (Bryan Anderson)

ARDC Updates (Paige Melius)
MIC Updates (Ron Chicka)

Member Concerns/Future Agenda Topics

Adjourn

Bold print denotes need for action.
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