

Northeast Minnesota Area Transportation Partnership Meeting

February 8, 2023 @ 10:00 am* Hybrid Meeting Format:

Join in person at the Carlton County Transportation Building - 1630 Co Rd 61, Carlton, MN 55718

-or-

Join via Teams Conference: Meeting ID: 239 153 575 666 Passcode: JMUVzo

AGENDA

10:00	Call to Order
	Attendance (Michelle Pierson)
10:05	Approval of Meeting Summary – October 5, 2022
10:10	Comments from Citizens Present
10:15	Presentation: Carbon Reduction Program (Anna Pierce)
10:30	Carbon Reduction Program Funding
	FY 2023 Allocations
	FY 2024 Allocations
	Future Fiscal Years Discussion
10:45	Presentation: Promoting Resilient Operations for Transformative, Efficient, and Cost-Saving Transportation (PROTECT) (Brian Shekleton)
	Call for Sub-Committee
11:00	Local Federal Aid Projects
11:15	Local Program Update (Angela Murphy)
11:20	Gitchi-Gami State Trail – Two Harbors to Flood Bay Wayside Update
11:35	TA Program and Applicant Update (Paige Melius)

11:40	MnDOT Program Updates (Bryan Anderson)
11:45	ARDC Updates (Paige Melius)
11:50	MIC Updates (Ron Chicka)
11:55	Member Concerns/Future Agenda Topics
12:00	Adjourn

Bold print denotes need for action.